MARINO FA MERCATO S.P.A.
LOC. CASTELNUOVD 105
52010 SUBBIAND (AR)
P.I., 00878500511
TEL.0575-420250

DOCUMENTG  COMMERCIALE
di vendita o prestazione

DESCRIZIONE IVA
CARTA A4 ECO GR 22,00%
CARTA A4 ECO GR 22,00%
SUBTOTALE

TOTALE CONPLESSTVO
i ouf V4

Pagamento contante
Resto
Importo pagato

24-01-2022 16:19
DOCUMENTO N. 0954-0112

RT 99MEX054523

DETTAGLIO FORME di PAGAMENTO

CONTANTE

Cassa:003-0p.10 -N.Trans:112
N. Articoli; 2

Prezzo(€)
3,30
3,30
6,60

0,60
119

10,00
3,40
6,60

10,00

VIR



